Terms of Use

Welcome to the Dr. Fischer website. The use of this site and its content and services, indicates that you are agreeing to the terms and conditions listed on the site, including the Privacy Policy and additional provisions that may appear during use on the site. Please read carefully the binding documents and note that these documents may change from time to time and the obligation of remaining updated lies with you.

Site Services

The site provides information and content related to Dr. Fischer and its products in addition to customer service. Use of the site is free of charge. The use of this site constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions set forth on this site.

Use of the Site

Every user is invited to use the site, subject to the agreement and acceptance of these conditions.

Notwithstanding the above, Dr. Fischer is entitled to prevent or restrict the use of any site user of site services for any reason whatsoever, without any clarification. Do not use this site for commercial purposes.

Rights to the site, all content and services that are in it, including copyright and intellectual property, are owned by Dr. Fischer and can only be used by Dr. Fischer. Do not use the before-mentioned content and services, including trademarks displayed on the site for any purpose, without the consent of Dr. Fischer.

Use by minors requires the consent of their guardian. Content provided by minors, including details that might reveal the identity, address, school they attend, e-mail address and their phone number, require the approval of their guardian. Do not create a link to any site containing pornographic content, content that promotes racism or discrimination or content that is unlawful in which their

publication is illegal or incites illegal activity.

By using the site, the user is obligated to indemnify Dr. Fischer and its representatives for any damage, loss, loss of profits, payment or expense incurred by them due to violation of these Terms of Use or in respect to any claim or demand made against Dr. Fischer and its representatives by a third party resulting from content provided by the user for publication on the website or any use made from its services.

Site Links

The website may contain links to other sites on the internet. These links are provided solely as a convenience to users and should not be construed as an endorsement by Dr. Fischer of content, items, or services on those third-party websites. You access and use such sites, including the content, items or services on those sites, solely at your own risk. Dr. Fischer makes no representations or warranties with respect to the content, ownership, or legality of any such linked websites. You agree that Dr. Fischer has no responsibility or liability for the availability of such external sites or resources, or for the content, advertising, products, or other materials available

through such sites or resources. Once you leave this website via a link to another website, you will be subject to the Privacy Policy and the Terms of Use of such other website.

Intellectual Property

All copyrights and intellectual property on the site, the services offered thereon and any content contained therein are provided by Dr. Fischer.

You may not copy, modify, rent, lease, loan, sell, assign, distribute, publicly display, license or create derivative works based on the website or any content available through the website in any way, for any commercial use or provide it to any commercial source, including other websites, without the prior written permission of Dr. Fischer. You may not frame any trademark, logo, or other proprietary information on this website without the express written consent of Dr. Fischer. Except as expressly provided in this Agreement, nothing contained in this Agreement or on the website shall be construed as conferring any other license or right, expressly, by implication, by estoppel, or otherwise under any of Dr. Fischer's Intellectual Property Rights or under any third party's Intellectual Property Rights. Any rights not expressly granted herein are reserved.

Responsibility

Use of this website is done at the sole responsibility of the user.

The website contents are provided for use by all; however, the contents cannot be tailored to the needs of each user(s), thus one cannot claim or demand against Dr. Fischer for failure to match the content according to their needs.

Dr. Fischer does not guarantee that the contents and services of third parties, including the content and service providers and users, as published on the site, are complete, correct, valid or accurate or that they comply with the expectations and requirements of the site users. Dr. Fischer is not liable whatsoever for any consequence deriving from the contents of services of third parties or use or reliance of them.

Dr. Fischer does not guarantee that the site services will not be disrupted or interrupted, function safely and without mistakes, and be resistant from unauthorized access, damage, malfunctions or failures in hardware, software or communication systems, site operator or any service providers of Dr. Fischer.

Changes to the site and Termination of Services

Dr. Fischer may terminate at any time the provision of services on the site, change its structure, appearance, design, scope and availability of its services, and shall be entitled to change any other aspect of the site - all without having to notify you in advance.

Jurisdiction

These conditions are subject to Israeli law. Exclusive jurisdiction to decide all disputes involving these rules is liable to competent courts in Tel-Aviv, Israel.